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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina B B 1991 R F 1.23 yes

KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya B B 1991 R F 1.22 yes

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia B B 1986 R F 1.6 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

CHN XIAO Rong B B 1993 F 1.34 yes

ZHOU Jingjing B B 1987 R F 1.3 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

FRA DEMAUDE Cecile B B 1972 L F 1.11 yes

SABLON Sophie B B 1979 L F 1.20 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GEO KHETSURIANI Irma B B 1985 R F 1.5 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BOKENHAUER Diana 1984 F 1.9999 yes

TAUBER Sylvi B B 1979 L F 1.15 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

HKG TONG Nga Ting B B 1992 R F 1.24 Non

  1 Participants (0 present)
 

HUN DANI Gyongyi B B 1975 R F 1.2 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA BIAGINI Alessia B B 1994 F 1.27 yes

VIO Beatrice Maria B B 1997 L F 1.1 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

JPN SAKURAI Anri B B 1988 R F 1.16 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL HAREZA Patrycja B B 1991 R F 1.21 Non

MAKOWSKA Marta B B 1977 R F 1.14 yes

PACEK Jadwiga B B 1989 R F 1.17 yes

  3 Participants (2 present)
 

RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria B B 1989 R F 1.9 yes

GLADILINA Anna C C 1981 R F 1.9999 yes

MISHUROVA Irina B B 1993 R F 1.8 yes

SAPOZHNIKOVA Svetlana B B 1979 R F 1.9999 yes

VASILEVA Ludmila B B 1984 R F 1.7 yes

  5 Participants (5 present)
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Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

UKR DOLOH Nadiia B B 1986 R F 1.26 yes

PASHKOVA Hanna 1991 R F 1.9999 yes

POZNIAK Tetiana B B 1984 R F 1.10 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

12 Nations, 26 Participants (24 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 474.0 ITA VIO Beatrice Maria F yes

2. 1 002 264.0 HUN DANI Gyongyi F yes

3. 1 003 259.0 CHN ZHOU Jingjing F yes

4. 1 005 199.0 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma F yes

5. 1 006 176.0 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia F yes

6. 1 007 171.0 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila F yes

7. 1 008 165.0 RUS MISHUROVA Irina F yes

8. 1 009 164.0 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria F yes

9. 1 010 162.0 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana F yes

10. 1 011 140.0 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile F yes

11. 1 014 129.0 POL MAKOWSKA Marta F yes

12. 1 015 90.0 GER TAUBER Sylvi F yes

13. 1 016 75.0 JPN SAKURAI Anri F yes

14. 1 017 74.0 POL PACEK Jadwiga F yes

15. 1 020 66.0 FRA SABLON Sophie F yes

16. 1 021 64.0 POL HAREZA Patrycja F Non

17. 1 022 58.0 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya F yes

18. 1 023 56.0 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina F yes

19. 1 024 55.0 HKG TONG Nga Ting F Non

20. 1 026 30.0 UKR DOLOH Nadiia F yes

21. 1 027 30.0 ITA BIAGINI Alessia F yes

22. 1 034 8.0 CHN XIAO Rong F yes

T 9 000 UKR PASHKOVA Hanna F yes

T 9 000 GER BOKENHAUER Diana F yes

T 9 000 RUS GLADILINA Anna F yes

T 9 000 RUS SAPOZHNIKOVA Svetlana F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions

IWAS Technical delegate
Jakub Nowicki - Organiser

Wojciech Dryla - DT
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Format

Participants 24 Participants

1 First round
30.06. 11:30

24 Participants
4 Pools 6 Pool size

20 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
16.67% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
30.06. 14:00

Table of 32

20 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Pool 1 11:30 | Piste 9

TAMAS Henriette, HUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS 1 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 22 12 0.800 10 2.
SAPOZHNIKOVA Svetlana RUS 2 D0 D0 D2 D0 D2 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
VIO Beatrice Maria ITA 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 5 1.000 20 1.
KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR 4 D4 V5 D3 D3 V5 2 20 20 0.400 0 4.
XIAO Rong CHN 5 D1 V5 D0 V5 V5 3 16 15 0.600 1 3.
POZNIAK Tetiana UKR 6 D2 V5 D0 D3 D2 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.

Pool 2 11:30 | Piste 10

LAM Chi Ming Andy, HKG

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MISHUROVA Irina RUS 1 V5 D2 V5 V5 D1 3 18 11 0.600 7 3.
PACEK Jadwiga POL 2 D0 D1 D4 V5 D3 1 13 20 0.200 -7 5.
DANI Gyongyi HUN 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 3 1.000 22 1.
FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR 4 D1 V5 D0 V5 D0 2 11 19 0.400 -8 4.
PASHKOVA Hanna UKR 5 D0 D0 D0 D0 D0 0 0 25 0.000 -25 6.
DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 6 V5 V5 D0 V5 V5 4 20 9 0.800 11 2.

Pool 3 11:30 | Piste 11

NAGY Jozsef, HUN

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ZHOU Jingjing CHN 1 D3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 23 10 0.800 13 2.
VASILEVA Ludmila RUS 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
BOKENHAUER Diana GER 3 D0 D0 D1 D0 D0 0 1 25 0.000 -24 6.
MAKOWSKA Marta POL 4 D3 D4 V5 D4 V5 2 21 20 0.400 1 4.
DOLOH Nadiia UKR 5 D0 D3 V5 V5 V5 3 18 15 0.600 3 3.
SABLON Sophie FRA 6 D2 D2 V5 D4 D1 1 14 20 0.200 -6 5.

Pool 4 11:30 | Piste 12

MALOLEPSZY Leszek, POL

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
KHETSURIANI Irma GEO 1 V5 V5 D1 V5 V5 4 21 13 0.800 8 2.
SAKURAI Anri JPN 2 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 21 13 0.600 8 4.
TAUBER Sylvi GER 3 D4 V5 D3 V5 V5 3 22 14 0.600 8 3.
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR 4 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 4 22 10 0.800 12 1.
GLADILINA Anna RUS 5 D0 D1 D0 D1 D4 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
BIAGINI Alessia ITA 6 D2 D0 D0 D0 V5 1 7 24 0.200 -17 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 HUN DANI Gyongyi 5 5 25 3 1.000 22 Q

2 ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 5 5 25 5 1.000 20 Q

3 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

4 CHN ZHOU Jingjing 4 5 23 10 0.800 13 Q

5 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 4 5 22 10 0.800 12 Q

6 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 4 5 20 9 0.800 11 Q

7 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 4 5 22 12 0.800 10 Q

8 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 4 5 21 13 0.800 8 Q

9 GER TAUBER Sylvi 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

10 JPN SAKURAI Anri 3 5 21 13 0.600 8 Q

11 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 3 5 18 11 0.600 7 Q

12 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 3 5 18 15 0.600 3 Q

13 CHN XIAO Rong 3 5 16 15 0.600 1 Q

14 POL MAKOWSKA Marta 2 5 21 20 0.400 1 Q

15 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 2 5 20 20 0.400 0 Q

16 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 2 5 11 19 0.400 -8 Q

17 FRA SABLON Sophie 1 5 14 20 0.200 -6 Q

18 POL PACEK Jadwiga 1 5 13 20 0.200 -7 Q

19 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 Q

20 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 1 5 7 24 0.200 -17 Q

21 RUS GLADILINA Anna 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 E

22 RUS SAPOZHNIKOVA Svetlana 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 E

23 GER BOKENHAUER Diana 0 5 1 25 0.000 -24 E

24 UKR PASHKOVA Hanna 0 5 0 25 0.000 -25 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 HUN DANI Gyongyi 5 5 25 3 1.000 22

2 ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 5 5 25 5 1.000 20

3 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 5 5 25 12 1.000 13

4 CHN ZHOU Jingjing 4 5 23 10 0.800 13

5 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 4 5 22 10 0.800 12

6 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 4 5 20 9 0.800 11

7 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 4 5 22 12 0.800 10

8 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 4 5 21 13 0.800 8

9 GER TAUBER Sylvi 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

10 JPN SAKURAI Anri 3 5 21 13 0.600 8

11 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 3 5 18 11 0.600 7

12 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 3 5 18 15 0.600 3

13 CHN XIAO Rong 3 5 16 15 0.600 1

14 POL MAKOWSKA Marta 2 5 21 20 0.400 1

15 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 2 5 20 20 0.400 0

16 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 2 5 11 19 0.400 -8

17 FRA SABLON Sophie 1 5 14 20 0.200 -6

18 POL PACEK Jadwiga 1 5 13 20 0.200 -7

19 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10

20 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 1 5 7 24 0.200 -17



IWAS Wheelchair World Cup Szabla Kilinskiego

Warsaw (POL)
30.06.2017 - 30.06.2017

OFFICIAL

Foil female

Individuel

Senior B

Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Polish Sports Association for Disabled

 FE_FIE_0010Document ID:
04.07.2017 10:46

1 / 3

A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 DANI Gyongyi HUN

32 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 15 Fri 14:00

17 SABLON Sophie FRA V 15

16 FIAKLISTAVA Kristina BLR D 9

  R: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

 

9 TAUBER Sylvi GER

24 *** bye ***

 

 

25 *** bye ***

8 KHETSURIANI Irma GEO

 

 

5 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR

28 *** bye ***

 

 

21 *** bye ***

12 DOLOH Nadiia UKR

 

  Piste 16 Fri 14:00

13 XIAO Rong CHN V 15

20 BIAGINI Alessia ITA D 8

  R: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

 

29 *** bye ***

4 ZHOU Jingjing CHN

 

Piste 5 Fri 16:10

DANI Gyongyi HUN V 15

SABLON Sophie (17) FRA D 5

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

Piste 6 Fri 16:10

TAUBER Sylvi GER D 6

KHETSURIANI Irma GEO V 15

R: DUBREUIL Cedric (FRA)

Piste 7 Fri 16:10

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR V 15

DOLOH Nadiia UKR D 11

R: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

Piste 8 Fri 16:10

XIAO Rong CHN D 4

ZHOU Jingjing CHN V 15

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste 9 Fri 16:30

DANI Gyongyi HUN V 15

KHETSURIANI Irma GEO D 14

R: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

Piste 10 Fri 16:30

MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR D 13

ZHOU Jingjing CHN V 15

R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 VASILEVA Ludmila RUS

30 *** bye ***

 

  Piste 15 Fri 14:20

19 POZNIAK Tetiana UKR D 9

14 MAKOWSKA Marta POL V 15

  R: NAGY Jozsef (HUN)

 

11 MISHUROVA Irina RUS

22 *** bye ***

 

 

27 *** bye ***

6 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA

 

 

7 BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS

26 *** bye ***

 

 

23 *** bye ***

10 SAKURAI Anri JPN

 

  Piste 16 Fri 14:20

15 KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR V 15

18 PACEK Jadwiga POL D 9

  R: NAGY Jozsef (HUN)

 

31 *** bye ***

2 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA

 

Piste 9 Fri 16:10

VASILEVA Ludmila RUS V 15

MAKOWSKA Marta POL D 12

R: TAMAS Henriette (HUN)

Piste 10 Fri 16:10

MISHUROVA Irina RUS V 15

DEMAUDE Cecile FRA D 7

R: NAGY Jozsef (HUN)

Piste 11 Fri 16:10

BOYKOVA Viktoria RUS D 8

SAKURAI Anri JPN V 15

R: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

Piste 12 Fri 16:10

KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya BLR D 1

VIO Beatrice Maria ITA V 15

R: MALOLEPSZY Leszek (POL)

Piste 11 Fri 16:30

VASILEVA Ludmila RUS D 11

MISHUROVA Irina (11) RUS V 15

R: LISPI Alessandro (ITA)

Piste 12 Fri 16:30

SAKURAI Anri (10) JPN D 6

VIO Beatrice Maria ITA V 15

R: NAGY Jozsef (HUN)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 5 Fri 17:00

1 DANI Gyongyi HUN D 6

4 ZHOU Jingjing CHN V 15

  R: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

  Piste 6 Fri 17:00

3 MISHUROVA Irina (11) RUS D 7

2 VIO Beatrice Maria ITA V 15

  R: NAGY Jozsef (HUN)

Piste 1 Fri 18:00

ZHOU Jingjing (4) CHN D 12

VIO Beatrice Maria ITA V 15

R: LAM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 1997

2 CHN ZHOU Jingjing 1987

3 HUN DANI Gyongyi 1975

3 RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993

Table of 8

5 RUS VASILEVA Ludmila 1984

6 BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986

7 GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

8 JPN SAKURAI Anri 1988

Table of 16

9 FRA DEMAUDE Cecile 1972

10 RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989

11 GER TAUBER Sylvi 1979

12 UKR DOLOH Nadiia 1986

13 CHN XIAO Rong 1993

14 POL MAKOWSKA Marta 1977

15 BLR KASTSIUCHKOVA Anastasiya 1991

16 FRA SABLON Sophie 1979

Table of 32

17 BLR FIAKLISTAVA Kristina 1991

18 POL PACEK Jadwiga 1989

19 UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 1984

20 ITA BIAGINI Alessia 1994

First round

21 RUS GLADILINA Anna 1981

22 RUS SAPOZHNIKOVA Svetlana 1979

23 GER BOKENHAUER Diana 1984

24 UKR PASHKOVA Hanna 1991
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

BEL B POCHET Thierry 0 0 1

GER B B KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 0 0 0

ITA B B B LISPI Alessandro 1 1 2 0 0

POL B B KISIEL Jaroslav 0 0 0

RUS B B B ISMAILOV Khasan 0 0 0

A A B ISMAILOV Khuseyn 0 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 0 0 0

B B KHRYSTYK Volodimyr 0 0 0

8 Referees
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Medalist

Foil male Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHN ZHONG Sai Chun 1993

Silver CHN SUN Gang 1993

Bronze CHN CHENG Yang 1995

Bronze HUN OSVATH Richard 1985

Foil male Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHN FENG Yanke 1988

Silver ITA CIMA Marco 1976

Bronze FRA VALET Maxime 1987

Bronze GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

Foil male Individuel Senior C

Place Nation Name yob

Gold RUS LOGUTENKO Alexander 1978

Silver RUS BARINOV Sergey 1969

Bronze UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 1972

Bronze USA LOVEJOY Curtis 1957

Epee male Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold GBR GILLIVER Piers 1994

Silver FRA NOBLE Romain 1980

Bronze ITA GIORDAN Edoardo 1993

Bronze RUS SHABUROV Maxim 1996

Epee male Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold BLR PRANEVICH Andrei 1985

Silver GBR COUTYA Dimitri 1997

Bronze BLR SINKEVICH Aliksei 1987

Bronze POL RZASA Kamil 1985

Epee male Individuel Senior C

Place Nation Name yob

Gold UKR SHAVKUN Serhii 1972

Silver RUS LOGUTENKO Alexander 1978

Bronze BLR KAVALIOU Kanstantsin 1990

Bronze ITA RUSSO William 1977
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Sabre male Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHN CHEN Yijun 1984

Silver HUN OSVATH Richard 1985

Bronze CHN TIAN Jianquan 1989

Bronze ITA GIORDAN Edoardo 1993

Sabre male Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold POL CASTRO Adrian 1990

Silver GRE TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 1986

Bronze CHN FENG Yanke 1988

Bronze RUS KAMALOV Albert 1985

Epee female Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Bronze KOR KIM Sunmi 1989

Bronze CHN WANG Xiujian 1996

Foil female Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold HKG YU Chui Yee 1984

Silver CHN GU Haiyan 1999

Bronze CHN ZOU Xufeng 1990

Bronze RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000

Epee female Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold THA JANA Saysunee 1974

Silver BLR MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia 1986

Bronze RUS BOYKOVA Viktoria 1989

Bronze UKR POZNIAK Tetiana 1984

Foil female Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold ITA VIO Beatrice Maria 1997

Silver CHN ZHOU Jingjing 1987

Bronze HUN DANI Gyongyi 1975

Bronze RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993

Sabre female Individuel Senior A

Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHN GU Haiyan 1999

Silver UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992
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Place Nation Name yob

Bronze HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

Bronze UKR BREUS Yevheniia 1982

Sabre female Individuel Senior B

Place Nation Name yob

Gold GEO KHETSURIANI Irma 1985

Silver THA JANA Saysunee 1974

Bronze CHN XIAO Rong 1993

Bronze RUS MISHUROVA Irina 1993

Sabre male Team Senior

Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHN CHINA  

      TIAN Jianquan 1989

      FENG Yanke 1988

      CHEN Yijun 1984

      CHENG Yang 1995

Silver GRE GREECE  

      PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos 1979

      NTOUNIS Vasileios 1990

      TRIANTAFYLLOU Panagiotis 1986

Bronze RUS RUSSIA  

      SHABUROV Maxim 1996

      DRONOV Viktor 1994

      KAMALOV Albert 1985

      KARPOV Mikhail 1986

Epee male Team Senior

Place Nation Name yob

Gold RUS RUSSIA  

      KUZYUKOV Alexander 1987

      YUSUPOV Artur 1983

      SHABUROV Maxim 1996

      FEDYAEV Roman 1987

Silver CHN CHINA  

      CHEN Liqiang 1997

      HU Daoliang 1980

      ZHONG Sai Chun 1993

      SUN Gang 1993

Bronze POL POLAND  

      RZASA Kamil 1985

      PENDER Dariusz 1974

      CALKA Norbert 1987

      NALEWAJEK Michal 1992

Sabre female Team Senior

Place Nation Name yob
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Place Nation Name yob

Gold CHN CHINA  

      XIAO Rong 1993

      GU Haiyan 1999

      WANG Xiujian 1996

      BIAN Jing 1988

Silver UKR UKRAINE  

      POZNIAK Tetiana 1984

      BREUS Yevheniia 1982

      DOLOH Nadiia 1986

      MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

Bronze ITA ITALY  

      PASQUINO Rosanna 1982

      TRIGILIA Loredana 1976

      MOGOS Andrea 1988


